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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

PRIVATE

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION (BIOLOGICAL)

NAME SEX CTRY

DISTRICT
AKECH Anna F u TORORO
BARYANTAMBIRA Jackline F u RAKAI
BIZIMANA Abel M u KISORO
BYARUGABA Borup M u BUSHENY!1
JJUNJU Livingstone M U NAKASEKE
KABI Enock M u MASAKA
KALINABIRI Joseph M u BUKOMANSIMBI
KALYOWA Derrick M u MUKONO
KAMYA Sylivan M U NTUNGAMO
KANYIKE Joseph M U MITYANA
KATUSHABE Agnes F U GOMBA
KESIIME Christine F U KABALE
KIMBOWA Joel M U KAMPALA
KYOZIRA Racheal F U BUGIRI
LUNGA lvan M U NAKASONGOLA
MAWEJJE Denis M u MPIGI
MONYE Ronald Silver M u BULAMBULI
MUDHUMBA Simon M u KAMULI
MUDUWA Dona F u SIRONKO
MUNANURA Collins M u NTUNGAMO
MWANGA Timothy M u KAPCHORWA
MWESIGYE Steven M u KABALE
NABBOMBO Josephine F u LWENGO
NAKACHWA Fiona Njaye F u KAYUNGA
NAKAYI Florence F U KIBAALE
NAKAZZ| Aisha F u WAKISO
NAKIRYA Rehema F u HOIMA
NANDHEGO Julian F u KAMPALA
NKWANGA Ismail M U KAMULI
NKWANGA John Bosco M U IGANGA
NYAKIRO Justus M u HOIMA
OJARA Kenneth M u AGAGO
ONJIYA Kasifah F u LUWEERO
SANDE Silas M u KWEEN
SSEKANDI Eria M u KAYUNGA
WABBI Jonathan M u KAMPALA
WALWEMA Blendah F u BUDUDA

StudentNo
213017401

213004459

213007714

213016269

213006182

213005890

213005172

213014866

213006140

213017871

213017845

213007717

213004546

213019578

213017780

213012364

213006061

213017459

213021444

213007723

213007404

213016812

213005923

213006712

213017697

213019438

213015672

213013816

213007916

213008281

213017035

213005334

213016540

213007405

213010904

213016739

213006069

A’Level School
ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

CHRIST THE KING SEC. SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

KAMPALA CITIZENS COLLEGE SCH.

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

KIRYOKYA PARENTS SEC. SCH

ROYAL GIANT HS

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

TORORO TOWN COLLEGE

EVEREST COLLEGE

ST.MARKS SEC.SCHOOL, KAMMENGO

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

GRACE HIGH SCHOOL

MT. ST. HENRY'S HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KABALE BRAINSTORM HIGH SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

MANDELASS S, HOIMA

KASUBI S.S.

BUSOGA HIGH SCHOOL

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, LAYIBI

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

SEBEI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KANJUKI S §

KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL
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